e

Best of the
Northeast

Schedule At A Glance

May 6-8, 2025
Wellsworth Hotel
14 Mechanic Street, Southbridge, MA 01550

REGION 1 NEW ENGLAND

Safety & Health Excellence
Conference and Exhibition

Tentative AGENDA (as of 3/17/2025 — subject to change)

12:00 PM PM
12:00 PM PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 - Day 1

Attendee Registration

Exhibitor Registration and set-up

Session A (1 Session) BEST PRACTICE BONANA

Break

Region 1 New England VPPPA Chapter Annual Business Meeting
Social Reception & Exhibit Hall Opening

Networking Dinner

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 - Day 2

Breakfast

Attendee Registration

Exhibit Hall Open

Opening & Welcome & Board Introductions
Opening Keynote Speaker - Matthew Twerdy
Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break

Session B (3 Sessions)

Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break

Session C (1 Session)

VPPPA and OSHA Region 1 Awards Luncheon
Session D (3 Sessions)

Wrap Up & Agenda Overview

Exhibitor Booth & Wellness Break
Networking Dinner & Ice-cream social on patio

Thursday, May 8, 2025 - Day 3

Breakfast

Attendee Registration

Exhibit Hall Open

Opening & Announcements

Session E (2 or 3 Sessions)

Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break

Session F (2 or 3 Sessions)

Closing Keynote Speaker - Stephen Jenkins
Wrap Up/ Raffles / Depart

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Meeting Room - TBD
Ballroom
Ballroom

Ballroom
Foyer
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Meeting Rooms
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Meeting Rooms
Ballroom
Recreation Areas
Visions Restaurant

Ballroom
Foyer
Ballroom
Ballroom
Meeting Rooms
Ballroom
Meeting Rooms
Ballroom
Ballroom




