

Schedule At A Glance

REGION 1 NEW ENGLAND

Safety & Health Excellence Conference and Exhibition

May 6-8, 2025 Wellsworth Hotel 14 Mechanic Street, Southbridge, MA 01550

Tentative AGENDA (as of 3/17/2025 – subject to change)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 - Day 1

Start Time	End Time	Event	Location
12:00 PM PM	5:00 PM	Attendee Registration	Ballroom
12:00 PM PM	5:00 PM	Exhibitor Registration and set-up	Ballroom
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Session A (1 Session) BEST PRACTICE BONANA	Ballroom
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Break	Ballroom
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Region 1 New England VPPPA Chapter Annual Business Meeting	Meeting Room - TBD
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Social Reception & Exhibit Hall Opening	Ballroom
6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Networking Dinner	Ballroom

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 - Day 2

Start Time	End Time	Event	Location
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Breakfast	Ballroom
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Attendee Registration	Foyer
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Open	Ballroom
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Opening & Welcome & Board Introductions	Ballroom
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Opening Keynote Speaker - Matthew Twerdy	Ballroom
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break	Ballroom
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Session B (3 Sessions)	Meeting Rooms
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break	Ballroom
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Session C (1 Session)	Ballroom
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	VPPPA and OSHA Region 1 Awards Luncheon	Ballroom
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Session D (3 Sessions)	Meeting Rooms
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Wrap Up & Agenda Overview	Ballroom
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Exhibitor Booth & Wellness Break	Recreation Areas
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Networking Dinner & Ice-cream social on patio	Visions Restaurant

Thursday, May 8, 2025 - Day 3

Start Time	End Time	Event	Location
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Breakfast	Ballroom
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Attendee Registration	Foyer
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Exhibit Hall Open	Ballroom
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	Opening & Announcements	Ballroom
8:15 AM	9:15 AM	Session E (2 or 3 Sessions)	Meeting Rooms
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Exhibitor Booth Visits & Break	Ballroom
9:45 AM	10:45 AM	Session F (2 or 3 Sessions)	Meeting Rooms
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Closing Keynote Speaker - Stephen Jenkins	Ballroom
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Wrap Up/ Raffles / Depart	Ballroom